City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018-33 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Approved

File created: 1/30/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/5/2018 Final action: 2/5/2018

Title: Contract Extension - Chemtrade Chemicals, USA - Purchase of Alum

Council is requested to approve an extension to the Chemtrade Chemicals USA, LLC contract in the
amount of $399,894.00 for the purchase of Alum, a chemical product used at the City’s Water and
Wastewater Treatment Facilities for treatment plant processes.

Sponsors: Committee of the Whole
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4. Contract - Purchase of Alum
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/5/2018 1 City Council approved Pass

Contract Extension - Chemtrade Chemicals, USA - Purchase of Alum

Council is requested to approve an extension to the Chemtrade Chemicals USA, LLC contract in the amount of
$399,894.00 for the purchase of Alum, a chemical product used at the City’s Water and Wastewater Treatment
Facilities for treatment plant processes.

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

