
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract Extension - Chemtrade Chemicals, USA - Purchase of Alum
Council is requested to approve an extension to the Chemtrade Chemicals USA, LLC contract in the amount of
$399,894.00 for the purchase of Alum, a chemical product used at the City’s Water and Wastewater Treatment
Facilities for treatment plant processes.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2018-33, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

